

City of Gainesville

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	1802	223.	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	7/25	6/2018			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	8/2/2	2018			Final action:	8/2/2018	
Title:	Commissioner Harvey Ward - Children's Trust (B)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 180223_Ordinance from County Children's Trust_20180802.pdf, 2. 180223_MOD_Resolution Children's Trust_20180802.pdf, 3. 180223_Resolution_20180802						
Date	Ver.	Action By	1		Act	ion	Result
8/2/2018	1	City Con	nmission		Ade	opted (Resolution)	Pass

Commissioner Harvey Ward - Children's Trust (B)

The City Commission adopt the resolution.